

Tax-Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale Bid Tabs - September 16, 2021

TAD Acct #	Street No.	Street Name	Bidder's Name/Business Name	Bid Amount	CD	Minimum Bid
1	02522314	1105 23RD ST (NW)	Nagy Gorgi & Eva Gorgi	\$13,501.00	2	\$10,637.23
			Clarimar Homes LLC	\$11,205.00		
2	00444804	6278 AVA COURT DR	Espinoza Realty Group	\$60,500.00	5	\$23,596.23
			Joel Sesmas	\$45,100.00		
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$40,151.00		
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$37,129.08		
			Richard Reed	\$35,000.00		
			Jaime Sanchez	\$32,000.00		
			Fortex Investment, LLC	\$28,813.23		
			Ground Up Development Inc	\$27,196.23		
			Flor de Maria Carcamo	\$27,000.00		
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$26,000.00		
			Joseph Giras	\$25,800.00		
			Pedro Alberto Zuñiga Torres	\$25,100.00		
			M M & J Real Estate, LLC	\$25,005.00		
			Raquel Rojas	\$24,900.00		
3	00771872	4120 AVE N	Espinoza Realty Group	\$59,200.00	5	\$16,565.73
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$42,750.83		
			Joel Sesmas	\$42,000.00		
			Renato Rosales	\$35,000.99		
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$31,151.00		
			Yolanda H. Bautista	\$22,669.00		
			Nagy Gorgi	\$21,900.00		
			Christine Munoz	\$21,510.00		
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$21,100.00		
			Fortex Investment, LLC	\$20,117.00		
			Francisco Javier Amos	\$18,200.00		
			Richard Reed	\$17,000.00		
4	05402379	6413 BASSWOOD DR	Mohammad Azizur Rahman	\$14,005.00	7	\$13,801.11
5	02899205	419 BOYCE AVE (W)	Nagy Gorgi	\$14,100.00	9	\$11,100.00
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$11,500.00		
6	02665840	3837 BURNICE DR	Jesus Alberto Blanco	\$39,501.01	5	\$7,900.00
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$34,201.83		
			Joel Sesmas	\$29,100.00		
			Espinoza Realty Group	\$28,700.00		
			Uriel Vidaña	\$28,000.00		
			Brablio Sifuentes	\$27,000.00		
			Rachel Rowan	\$25,975.00		
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$25,151.00		
			Renato Rosales	\$23,000.00		
			Clarimar Homes LLC	\$20,205.00		
			Claudia Carranza	\$19,060.00		
			Heriberto Flores Frayre	\$18,100.00		
			Juan R. Zuñiga	\$17,000.00		
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$17,000.00		
			Mark Erwin Gentry	\$15,000.00		

TAD Acct #	Street No.	Street Name	Bidder's Name/Business Name	Bid Amount	CD	Minimum Bid
			Nagy Gorgi	\$14,100.00		
			Adrian Muniz	\$12,500.00		
			Joseph Giras	\$10,300.00		
			Maria Guadalupe Hernandez	\$9,900.00		
			David Perez	\$9,800.00		
			Josefina Luna Valdez	\$8,599.00		
			Sandra Luna Valdez	\$8,500.00		
			Chirag Patel	\$8,111.11		
7	00440205	2508 CASS ST	Espinoza Realty Group	\$59,100.00	5	\$21,788.33
			Richard Reed	\$57,000.00		
			Joel Sesmas	\$49,100.00		
			Renato Rosales	\$47,000.00		
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$45,987.83		
			Armando Ceca & Dardon Meshi	\$40,111.00		
			Uriel Vidaña	\$40,000.00		
			Adrian Muniz	\$38,500.00		
			Jaime Sanchez	\$38,000.00		
			Nagy Gorgi	\$36,100.00		
			Lillie M. Beggins	\$35,000.01		
			Jesus Alberto Blanco	\$32,001.01		
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$31,151.00		
			Moses Mbai	\$29,100.00		
			Vonda K. Boone	\$27,500.00		
			Fortex Investment, LLC	\$27,104.83		
			Brablio Sifuentes	\$27,000.00		
			Rachel Rowan	\$25,925.00		
			Marcos Barboza Castro	\$25,100.00		
			Flor de Maria Carcamo	\$24,000.00		
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$22,000.00		
8	00369594	5549 COTTEY ST	Jesus Alberto Blanco	\$36,001.01	5	\$21,700.00
			Americana Management, LLC	\$35,777.00		
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$35,151.00		
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$34,201.83		
			Uriel Vidaña	\$33,000.00		
			Espinoza Realty Group	\$26,700.00		
			Christine Munoz	\$26,601.00		
			Nagy Gorgi	\$26,100.00		
			Rachel Rowan	\$25,950.00		
			Joel Sesmas	\$25,100.00		
			Brablio Sifuentes	\$25,000.00		
			Leonard Baker, Jr.	\$24,000.00		
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$23,150.00		
9	00776041	1613 EDGEWOOD TERR (S)	Espinoza Realty Group	\$63,700.00	5	\$21,138.16
			Aikal & Shekha Ventures, LLC	\$40,000.00		
			Ma Dolores Sanchez Cazarez	\$39,000.00		
			Renato Rosales	\$38,001.00		
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$33,590.58		

TAD Acct #	Street No.	Street Name	Bidder's Name/Business Name	Bid Amount	CD	Minimum Bid
			Jesus Alberto Blanco	\$33,001.01		
			Nagy Gorgi	\$30,100.00		
			Moses Mbai	\$29,000.01		
			Huong Dao Vipassana Bhavana Center Inc	\$25,900.00		
			Adrian Muniz	\$23,500.00		
			Flor de Maria Carcamo	\$22,000.00		
			Fortex Investment, LLC	\$21,707.58		
			Joseph Giras	\$21,453.00		
10	04899512	8105 ELIZABETH LN (W)	Julius Mack Johnson III	\$11,350.00	3	\$11,341.43
11	02984490	1824 LANGSTON ST	Jesus Alberto Blanco	\$42,001.01	5	\$29,594.56
			Joel Sesmas	\$39,200.00		
			Espinoza Realty Group	\$36,500.00		
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$35,051.00		
			Huong Dao Vipassana Bhavana Center Inc	\$34,781.00		
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$34,238.83		
			Nagy Gorgi	\$33,000.00		
12	00838519	3014 LEE AVE	Oropeza Investment Homes, LLC	\$48,651.00	2	\$36,854.68
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$41,051.00		
			Israel Guillen-Mendez	\$40,200.00		
13	00776092	1608 LINDSEY ST	Espinoza Realty Group	\$47,550.00	5	\$17,739.58
			Joel Sesmas	\$35,100.00		
			Aikal & Shekha Ventures, LLC	\$35,000.00		
			Renato Rosales	\$34,000.00		
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$26,430.87		
			Joseph Giras	\$22,452.00		
			Huong Dao Vipassana Bhavana Center Inc	\$22,070.00		
			Nagy Gorgi	\$21,000.00		
			Fortex Investment, LLC	\$20,547.87		
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$18,000.00		
14	02803011	1600 LLOYD AVE	Espinoza Realty Group	\$35,000.00	5	\$2,140.00
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$31,051.00		
			Huong Dao Vipassana Bhavana Center Inc	\$30,001.00		
			Jesus Alberto Blanco	\$30,000.01		
			Rachel Rowan	\$20,125.00		
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$20,000.00		
			Americana Management, LLC	\$17,777.77		
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$17,000.83		
			David Perez	\$11,500.00		
			Bidgiz LLC	\$10,501.00		
			Precious Real Estate Holdings LLC	\$10,205.00		
			Claudia Carranza	\$10,010.10		
			Meri Ramos	\$10,000.00		
			Adrian Muniz	\$9,500.00		
			Nagy Gorgi	\$9,000.00		
			Octavio Bautista	\$8,500.00		
			Brablio Sifuentes	\$8,000.00		
			Maria Guadalupe Hernandez	\$5,953.00		

TAD Acct #	Street No.	Street Name	Bidder's Name/Business Name	Bid Amount	CD	Minimum Bid
			Mark Erwin Gentry	\$5,240.00		
			Julia B. Rueda	\$4,419.00		
			Jonpaul Brown	\$4,141.41		
			Dr. Zeke's Real Estate and Enterprises	\$4,000.00		
			Ira E. Thomas	\$3,500.00		
			Raquel Rojas	\$3,100.00		
			Mohammad Azizur Rahman	\$2,503.00		
			Julius Mack Johnson, III	\$2,500.00		
			Elmer Adali Pineda Peraza	\$2,500.00		
			Lillie M. Beggins	\$2,500.00		
			Chirag Patel	\$2,211.11		
15	00070602	5121 LYNDON DR	7 Ten Ten LLC	\$40,151.00	3	\$30,271.78
			Fortex Investment, LLC	\$30,715.97		
			Espinoza Realty Group	\$30,700.00		
16	00705705	2603 MALONE ST	Adrian Muniz	\$10,500.00	2	\$8,025.00
			Chirag Patel	\$8,111.11		
17	00705659	2617 MALONE ST	Chirag Patel	\$12,211.11	2	\$12,148.11
18	03262553	2999 MANSFIELD HWY	Franco Patino	\$9,677.60	8	\$5,409.52
19	04710312	0 NELSON ST	Jesus Alberto Blanco	\$1,870.01	9	\$1,870.00
			Martha Alizia Delgado Martinez	\$1,870.00		
20	01273310	2906 PEARL AVE	Joseph Giras	\$17,720.00	2	\$15,533.73
21	00832316	2622 PROSPECT AVE	B. J. Washington	\$2,508.00	2	\$1,650.00
			Julius Mack Johnson, III	\$2,500.00		
			Ernest T. Jackson	\$1,850.00		
22	00832332	2622 PROSPECT AVE	Julia B. Rueda	\$3,922.00	2	\$1,680.00
			B. J. Washington	\$2,508.00		
			Ernest T. Jackson	\$2,001.00		
23	03530507	5224 RAMEY AVE	Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$101,000.83	5	\$85,657.00
24	03032574	3732 STALCUP RD	Jesus Alberto Blanco	\$23,301.01	5	\$13,100.00
			H Z Acquisitions LLC	\$21,151.00		
			Nagy Gorgi	\$19,000.00		
			Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$17,803.22		
			Brablio Sifuentes	\$17,000.00		
			Joseph Giras	\$14,500.00		
			Mokles Sh Nathan	\$13,500.00		
			Joel Sesmas	\$13,400.00		
			Precious Real Estate Holdings LLC	\$13,205.00		
			Chirag Patel	\$13,111.11		
25	02595370	3233 STUART DR	Julius Mack Johnson, III	\$9,290.00	9	\$8,385.69
			Mohammad Azizur Rahman	\$9,002.00		
26	00096938	3836 WALDORF ST	Legacy Wealth Management Group, Inc	\$104,357.15	5	\$69,275.40
			Nagy Gorgi	\$70,000.00		

Highest Bidder